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Papers of Dr Canning Suffern

Manuscript and typescript reminiscences of Dr Suffern "The log of
a loblolly boy at sea, 1915-17"

Chapters 10-16 of Dr Suffern's reminiscences of his service in the
RAF during World War II

Manuscript notes, graphs on the topography and geology of Rubery
Three notebooks of notes and records relating to Rubery

Manuscript and printed notes relating to Rubery and to flora and
fauna

Manuscript and printed notes relating to Rubery and to animals

Manuscript and printed notes relating to Rubery and to insects

Articles, pamphlets
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Magazine articles
Magazine articles

Pamphlets; Ordnance survey map

n.d.

n.d.

1906-18

1907-18

1911-48

1950-5

1955

1942-72

1952-71

n.d.



