MS 2	205
------	-----

## A523 Papers of Dr Canning Suffern

## Reminiscences

1/1	Manuscript and typescript reminiscences of Dr Suffern 'The log of a loblolly boy at sea, 1915-17'	n.d.
1/2	Chapters 10-16 of Dr Suffern's reminiscences of his service in the RAF during World War II	n.d.
Notes		
2/1	Manuscript notes, graphs on the topography and geology of Rubery	1906-18
2/2	Three notebooks of notes and records relating to Rubery	1907-18
2/3	Manuscript and printed notes relating to Rubery and to flora and fauna	1911-48
2/4	Manuscript and printed notes relating to Rubery and to animals	1950-5
2/5	Manuscript and printed notes relating to Rubery and to insects	1955
Articles, pan	nphlets	
3/1	Magazine articles	1942-72
3/2	Magazine articles	1952-71
4	Pamphlets; Ordnance survey map	n.d.